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0 1 2 3 4 5

0 1 2 3 4 5 0 1 2 3 4 50 1 2 3 4 5
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FASADER
A-40.1-1005

1:100/A1 1:200/A3

2024-10-01
A

B
C

D
E

F
GH

REFERENSPLAN ( EJ I SKALA)

FASAD A FASAD B FASAD C

FASAD D FASAD E FASAD F FASAD HFASAD G

ÖRBYHUSET

BYGGLOVSHANDLING

In
ko

m
 ti

ll 
S

to
ck

ho
lm

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sk

on
to

r 
- 

20
24

-1
0-

17
, D

nr
 2

02
4-

08
74

8


